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The purpose of this bulletin is to notify you of the Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System
(HCPCS) code changes that will be implemented by the Michigan Department of Community Health
(MDCH). Please note that this notice is distributed to a broad range of providers and not all codes listed
may apply to your scope of practice.

Listed below are the new HCPCS procedure codes adopted by MDCH for various provider groups listed
above. Any new procedure code not listed will not be covered at this time. The following coding
information is based on the most recent file from the Centers of Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS).

Refer to the CMS website at www.cms.hhs.gov for full descriptions of the new codes. Information
regarding the fee screens and coverage parameters for these codes will be listed on the appropriate
databases which is available on the MDCH website. The MDCH web address is www.michigan.gov/mdch
click on >> Providers >> Information for Medicaid Providers >> Provider Specific Information.

New HCPCS Procedure Codes Covered by MDCH Programs Effective April 1, 2007

90736 J1490 J1530 Q2017
J1460 J1500 J1540
J1470 J1510 J1550
J1480 J1520 J1560

New HCPCS Procedure Codes Covered by MDCH Effective July 1, 2007

Q4087 Q4090
Q4088 Q4091
Q4089 Q4092

Deleted HCPCS Procedure Codes Effective March 31, 2007

J7319
S0617


http://www.cms.hhs.gov/
http://www.michigan.gov/mdch
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Manual Maintenance

Retain this bulletin until the affected procedure code databases are updated on the MDCH website.

Questions

Any questions regarding this bulletin should be directed to Provider Inquiry, Department of Community Health,
P.0O. Box 30731, Lansing, Michigan 48909-8231, or e-mail at ProviderSupport@michigan.gov. When you submit
an e-mail, be sure to include your name, affiliation, and phone number so you may be contacted if necessary.
Providers may phone toll-free 1-800-292-2550.
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